
Student Last Name First Name Last Name Guardian Phone1 Email Birthday

Adam Cameran Adam Kelli (913) 645-0422 Kellit09@gmail.com 2015-Dec-16
Adam Cohan Adam Kelli (913) 645-0422 Kellit09@gmail.com 2020-Feb-05
Adams Kennedy Adams Karrington (785) 554-6544 karrington.henao@gmail.com 2017-Oct-23
Adams Kensington Adams Karrington (785) 554-6544 karrington.henao@gmail.com 2015-Sep-01
Adams Kollins Adams Karrington (785) 554-6544 karrington.henao@gmail.com 2020-Mar-18
Alexander Collins Alexander Van (972) 955-6024 van827@gmail.com 2020-Nov-24
Alexander Isabel Alexander Michelle (913) 972-5980 M.alexanderku@gmail.com 2009-Aug-24
Alexander Olivia Alexander Michelle (913) 972-5980 M.alexanderku@gmail.com 2012-Apr-18
Alt Grace Fitzgerald Alt Leslie (816) 721-8590 fitz003@hotmail.com 2011-Mar-08
Anderson Kate Anderson Sarah (816) 309-7638 sarahgozo@aol.com 2010-Jan-21
Anderson Sophia Anderson Jennifer (913) 669-5855 jenniferla24@hotmail.com 2008-Mar-15
Antilla Charlotte Antilla Kristin (913) 980-2034 kristinantilla4@gmail.com 2017-Feb-16
Antilla Claire Antilla Kristin (913) 980-2034 kristinantilla4@gmail.com 2019-Mar-27
Arkell Claire Arkell Sarah (913) 449-1160 arkell.sarah@gmail.com 2012-Mar-12
Atagi Kinley Nachbar Allix (816) 489-2249 allixatagi@gmail.com 2010-Dec-02
Ayers Ashley Ayers Jennifer (913) 745-6242 Jennifer_ayers77@yahoo.com 2007-Mar-08
Baird Ella Baird Kim (816) 679-0598 ksbaird74@gmail.com 2010-Dec-09
Baker Avery Baker Kelli (913) 909-2144 baker.kellij@gmail.com 2016-Feb-01
Barlow Lola Barlow Amy (904) 982-9662 amy.barlow@sbcglobal.net 2009-Mar-05
Bassi Ava Bassi Erin (913) 636-4463 erinb@reecenichols.com 2011-Sep-29
Beasley Hailey Beasley Amy (913) 707-8157 Amybeasley80@gmail.com 2014-Feb-21
Bennett Brooke Bennett Jillian (913) 522-7345 Jilliantbennett@yahoo.com 2009-Mar-29
Benz Noelle Benz Hollie (816) 695-6557 Holliesmithbenz@yahoo.com 2009-Dec-17
Blatnick Kate Blatnick Sarah (773) 771-8873 sarahblatnick@gmail.com 2011-Nov-02
Blocher Essie Blocher Mikaela (308) 216-0039 mikaela_blocher@yahoo.com 2014-Oct-20
Blocher Maryn Blocher Mikaela (308) 216-0039 mikaela_blocher@yahoo.com 2016-Aug-19
Bosiljevac Addi Bosiljevac Stephanie (620) 481-6055 stephaniebosiljevac@gmail.com 2014-May-21
Bret Bailey Bret Mindi (913) 269-5488 mindisbret@gmail.com 2007-Sep-07
Brouse Camryn Brouse Nichole (816) 679-4958 Nicholebrouse@gmail.com 2015-Apr-25
Brouse Endsley Brouse Nichole (816) 679-4958 Nicholebrouse@gmail.com 2013-May-15
Bullock Addilyn Bullock Catherine (913) 244-8389 ckb02ckb@yahoo.com 2006-Dec-04
Burdick Clara Burdick Alexis (816) 739-1032 alexistmb@yahoo.com 2007-May-03
Burwell Bryndal Burwell Courtney (913) 707-9596 courtney.burwell@gmail.com 2008-Nov-20
Campbell Claire Bechtel Jill (816) 213-7234 jill.campbellinkc@gmail.com 2011-Oct-14
Card Reagan Card Arien (859) 421-9722 arienacard@gmail.com 2009-Jun-11
Cetinguc Carlyn Cetinguc Lesleigh (785) 845-5511 lesleigh1980@yahoo.com 2020-Jan-30
Chambers Channing Chambers Dannah (816) 246.5501 dannah.chambers@icloud.com 2009-Jan-24
Christensen Chloe Christensen Marianne (916) 833-4776 marianne_c123@yahoo.com 2017-Oct-30
Christensen Gwen Christensen Marianne (916) 833-4776 marianne_c123@yahoo.com 2012-Aug-31
Christmann Kate Christmann Heidi (773) 750-9026 hchristmann@gmail.com 2008-Feb-12
Clement Isabelle Clement Michelle (913) 548-6647 nursemichellefhc@gmail.com 2020-Apr-27
Cockerill Sophia Cockerill Kristina (913) 907-4196 tkmedic@att.net 2012-Nov-02
Collins Evie Beer Jessica (904) 315-1768 jessicabeerphoto@gmail.com 2015-Sep-02
Comeaux Madison Comeaux Tracy (913) 484-6558 tcomeaux2015@gmail.com 2015-Sep-28
Condon Lola Condon Rachel (913) 706-1271 rncondon@hotmail.com 2007-Feb-20
Coughlin Natalie Coughlin Kim (816) 739-4599 kcoughlin90@gmail.com 2007-Sep-12
Crist Micah Crist Kirby (786) 766-0094 kmcgoverncrist@gmail.com 2015-Feb-12
Crist Parker Crist Kirby (786) 766-0094 kmcgoverncrist@gmail.com 2015-Feb-12
Deadmond Addison Deadmond Michelle (816) 686-0047 chellechelle21@gmail.com 2017-Oct-18
Delaney Ava Delaney Lizzi (785) 209-4106 lizzidelaney@gmail.com 2018-Feb-28
Dickherber Harper Dickherber Selena (636) 443-5764 selenadickherber@gmail.com 2012-Jul-19
Dicus Kit Dicus Michelle (913) 433-3950 mldicus@gmail.com 2015-Apr-24
Ediger Lily Ediger Heather (913) 638-9366 edigerheather@gmail.com 2009-May-10
Emison Stella Emison Callie (404) 372-3522 caemison@gmail.com 2011-Apr-19
Erdman Rosalyn Erdman Jesamyn (316) 641-1631 ksuerdmans@gmail.com 2019-Jun-18
Fangman Ella Fangman Jessica (913) 449-1106 jfangman19@gmail.com 2020-Sep-29
Farr Claire Farr Stacy (913) 461-1851 stacyfarr@gmail.com 2012-Dec-14
Fergerson Emerson Fergerson Alexandra (860) 961-5041 ali921923@gmail.com 2021-Sep-24
Ferns Quinn Ferns Jonathan (816) 876-6254 jonathanferns@hotmail.com 2013-Mar-18
Ferris Josephine (Josie) Gallo Lacey (913) 645-5451 laceyagallo02@gmail.com 2018-Jul-04
Foulk Eleanor Foulk Courtney (816) 507-9148 cdavison13@yahoo.com 2020-Apr-18
Frazier Alexa Franklin Serena (816) 729-8689 sfranklin798@gmail.com 2006-Aug-21
Gallo Annistyn (Annie) Gallo Lacey (913) 645-5451 laceyagallo02@gmail.com 2021-Aug-30
Giffen Goldie Giffen Kristen (816) 304-2674 kc.giffenfamily@gmail.com 2018-Oct-03
Giffen Stella Giffen Kristen (816) 304-2674 kc.giffenfamily@gmail.com 2013-Aug-11
Graber Molly Graber Meaghan (785) 845-1578 meaghan.allison86@gmail.com 2019-Aug-28
Gryszowka Harlow Gryszowka Kasey (785) 979-1246 Kaseyh@gmail.com 2015-Oct-14
Gryszowka Rowan Gryszowka Kasey (785) 979-1246 Kaseyh@gmail.com 2019-Jan-03
Gutekunst Sophie Gutekunst Jen (913) 568-3059 jgutekunst@ymail.com 2008-Feb-01
Hatcher Everly Hatcher Courtney (314) 650-2039 courtneyhatcher7@gmail.com 2021-Sep-02
Hayes Elsie Hayes Samantha (952) 270-2229 sjohayes82@gmail.com 2016-Aug-16
Hayes Nellie Hayes Samantha (952) 270-2229 sjohayes82@gmail.com 2019-Oct-09
Heeney Blake Heeney Taylor (316) 207-5156 tayheeney@gmail.com 2016-Aug-14
Helm Mila Helm Amy (913) 645-9807 amydiane2@hotmail.com 2011-Jan-26
Hennessy Betsy Hennessy Cara (816) 506-6079 cara.bigler@gmail.com 2015-Jan-20
Herr Sophia Herr Kelsey (913) 208-0257 kherr11@gmail.com 2013-Jan-31
Houlehan Mae Houlehan Billie jean (816) 305-8517 Bjroesner@yahoo.com 2014-Dec-24



Hunt Amelia Hunt Holly (816) 679-4945 hollyhunt@hotmail.com 2008-Oct-10
Hutton Skylar Hutton Michelle (913) 579-4310 mhutton0174@gmail.com 2008-May-11
Hutton Tenley Hutton Michelle (913) 579-4310 mhutton0174@gmail.com 2010-Oct-21
Jandric Simone Jandric Jaclyn (402) 672-1773 jandric777@gmail.com 2012-Mar-16
Jenks Arden Jenks Ashley (785) 231-8601 ashleyajenks@gmail.com 2018-Jan-12
Jenks Elsie Jenks Ashley (785) 231-8601 ashleyajenks@gmail.com 2013-Feb-08
Johnson Eva Johnson Andrea (913) 568-8119 andreajohnson138@gmail.com 2008-Aug-28
Johnson Perry Smith Christie (913) 226-5899 christiesmith0506@yahoo.com 2014-Dec-22
Jones Ella Jones Melissa (913) 269-4325 melissarae9@hotmail.com 2008-Apr-29
Jones Elliott Jones Milissa (316) 253-4764 milissa.jones25@gmail.com 1989-Jun-10
Jones Quincy Jane Jones Cami (913) 206-2410 camij@reecenichols.com 2013-Apr-24
Kidwell Annie Kidwell Julie (816) 694-5795 juliekidwell0@gmail.com 2006-Jun-30
Kirkman Adrienne Kirkman Amanda (808) 371-5012 apalmerkirkman@gmail.com 2019-Mar-12
Kolich Scarlett Kolich Michelle (816) 876-7069 mkcrane16@yahoo.com 2021-Mar-16
Kolich Vivienne Kolich Michelle (816) 876-7069 mkcrane16@yahoo.com 2019-Oct-16
Kopmeyer Elizabeth Kopmeyer Katie (913) 488-6863 Katie.kopmeyer@gmail.com 2008-Jun-05
Kosek Charlotte Kosek Lisa (425) 524-3414 Lckosek@gmail.com 2016-Dec-31
Kosek Victoria Kosek Lisa (425) 524-3414 Lckosek@gmail.com 2016-Dec-31
Kunshek Piper Kunshek Amber (913) 620-2605 amberkunshek@gmail.com 2014-Nov-07
Kushnir Stella Kushnir Shannah (816) 309-1045 kushnir5@me.com 2010-Apr-20
Kwapiszeski Grace Kwapiszeski Beth (832) 725-1215 beth@bornoutofnecessity.com 2011-Mar-02
Lamb Tessa Lamb Jill (913) 674-6091 Mjt0922@gmail.com 2014-Feb-10
Larson Laney Larson Melissa (913) 334-8521 melissaannelarson@gmail.com 2009-May-04
Lawrence Kennedy Lawrence Lauren (913) 226-1751 laurenanne14@gmail.com 2017-Sep-14
Lawson Madeline Lawson Gerri (913) 633-3922 gerrilawson@outlook.com 2009-Sep-04
Lightner Stella Lightner Melissa (816) 876-4725 mlightner19@gmail.com 2015-Mar-21
Lind Elise Lind Lisa (816) 519-0386 lisajlind@gmail.com 2020-Jun-22
Lomonte Bianca Lomonte Erin (816) 516-2345 mrs.lomonte@gmail.com 2016-Aug-10
Lomonte Lola Lomonte Erin (816) 516-2345 mrs.lomonte@gmail.com 2014-Jan-28
MacInnis Sophia Weir-MacInnis Becky (913) 269-5964 becky_weir@yahoo.com 2007-Jul-23
Mader Raquel Mader Stacey (763) 229-0940 mader_stacey@yahoo.com 2009-Apr-30
Marquardt Kate Marquardt Kimberly (913) 221-5013 Kimjmarquardt@gmail.com 2008-Jan-03
Marrello Lucia Marrello Briana (785) 218-9181 Briana.marrello@gmail.com 2018-Jul-08
McCammon Blair McCammon Teri (913) 636-2334 mrsmccammon@gmail.com 2006-Sep-18
McDonough Aven McDonough Kelly (816) 456-6028 Kellyamcdonough@hotmail.com 2015-Nov-25
McDowell Stella McDowell Kristen (913) 553-1559 kristenmcdowell@gmail.com 2009-Aug-15
McGovern Frankie McGovern Stephanie (913) 907-0645 Stephanie.mcgovern@pcg.com 2019-May-24
McQueeney Mabel McQueeney Ryan (512) 297-4673 ryanmustian@gmail.com 2013-Mar-20
Meis Jaelynn Meis Nekiyah (816) 389-9509 nmeis36@gmail.com 2010-Jun-11
Meis Rhilynn Meis Nekiyah (816) 389-9509 nmeis36@gmail.com 2014-Jul-17
Meis Zoie Meis Nekiyah (816) 389-9509 nmeis36@gmail.com 2016-Dec-27
Melroy Brooklyn Melroy Monica (620) 200-5047 monicamelroy21@gmail.com 2019-Aug-02
Melroy Carley Melroy Monica (620) 200-5047 monicamelroy21@gmail.com 2021-Sep-21
Meuschke McKenna Meuschke McKenna (913) 707-5309 Dena.meuschke@yahoo.com 2011-Dec-15
Middleton Ava Middleton Theresa (913) 302-8731 tjortolani@yahoo.com 2008-Jan-30
Morris Hadley Morris Amy (913) 449-6772 amy.morris313@gmail.com 2014-Dec-02
Mosimann Frances Nepote Kelsey (913) 999-4007 kelsey.nepote@gmail.com 2017-Aug-26
Moss Clara Moss Brittany (713) 483-4577 brittanymoss@hotmail.com 2007-Nov-30
Mueller Sloane Mueller Heidi (816) 674-5416 heidilmueller17@gmail.com 2012-Feb-23
Murphy Evie Murphy Lexie (913) 568-9560 Lexie.Murphy@kiewit.com 2017-Oct-27
Murray Kamrynn Murray Kay (816) 213-7463 kaydo789@hotmail.com 2013-Sep-26
Murray Kayden Murray Kay (816) 213-7463 kaydo789@hotmail.com 2015-Oct-18
Myers Isla Myers Abby (816) 589-5565 felichabby@gmail.com 2019-Nov-19
Myers Scarlett Myers Abby (816) 589-5565 felichabby@gmail.com 2022-Mar-16
Neugebauer Azlynn Franklin Serena (816) 729-8689 sfranklin798@gmail.com 2010-Aug-16
Novotny Maddie Novotny Shannon (214) 218-2907 dsnov1024@gmail.com 2012-May-22
Olberding Allison Olberding Ashley (913) 526-1142 aolberding1204@gmail.com 2020-Jan-26
Owen Reilyn Owen Desiree (816) 863-5591 desireeowen23@gmail.com 2010-May-21
Paben Parker Paben Jayme (816) 304-6995 jaymederr@yahoo.com 2007-Jan-25
Pai Elise Pai Christine and David (913) 648-7173 Ckaypai@me.com 2008-Apr-06
Palmentere Mimi Palmentere Annie (816) 589-5567 anniepalm224@gmail.com 2006-Aug-29
Parenza Emme Parenza Steph (816) 876-1924 stephanie.parenza@gmail.com 2021-Mar-25
Parenza Kaelyn Parenza Steph (816) 876-1924 stephanie.parenza@gmail.com 2013-Jul-13
Peeke Peyton Peeke Heather (913) 206-0174 hpeeke@yahoo.com 2010-Feb-14
Petrova-Stockdale Evalyne Petrova Maria (913) 749-2351 mashagp@gmail.com 2015-Aug-24
Prenger Tinsley Prenger Jeni (816) 213-6889 jeni.prenger@iqvia.com 2011-Feb-27
Privitera Eloise Privitera Kaitlin (816) 729-4039 kprivitera@amctheatres.com 2018-Jun-20
Privitera Nora Privitera Kaitlin (816) 729-4039 kprivitera@amctheatres.com 2020-Aug-20
Ramirez Julia Ramirez Laura (913) 956-8024 laurahenry13@gmail.com 2019-May-21
Ramirez Olivia Ramirez Laura (913) 956-8024 laurahenry13@gmail.com 2021-Sep-30
Rehmsmeyer Breelynn Rehmsmeyer Ashley (316) 253-2333 ashleymaye07@gmail.com 2016-Dec-11
Rehmsmeyer Emberly Rehmsmeyer Ashley (316) 253-2333 ashleymaye07@gmail.com 2019-Aug-07
Reinert Milena Reinert Mary-Catherine (816) 716-9175 Mreinert@bpcreativegroup.com 2011-Sep-26
Richardson Kennedy Richardson Alexandra (913) 378-3331 aprichardson20@gmail.com 2017-May-31
Ritter Elizabeth Ritter Colby (913) 396-2342 colbydanielle@gmail.com 2012-Jul-29
Sallee Kambell Sallee Lizzi (816) 210-5073 lizzihartzell@gmail.com 2015-Oct-22
Sallee Kapri Sallee Lizzi (816) 210-5073 lizzihartzell@gmail.com 2020-Feb-10
Samuelson Meredy Samuelson Debbie (913) 396-1250 Sammy5kc@sbcglobal.net 2007-Feb-23
Schmidt Julia Schmidt Tina (816) 309-1187 tmschmidt1@gmail.com 2006-Jun-26



Schoenrock Katherine (Kate) Schoenrock Meghan (610) 698-5850 schoenrock.meghan@gmail.com 2014-Dec-21
Schorr Bailey Schorr Sara (913) 850-2005 aras411@gmail.com 2015-Apr-28
Schorr Sienna Schorr Sara (913) 850-2005 aras411@gmail.com 2017-Apr-13
Seymour Brooke Seymour Jennifer (913) 909-0182 jenseymo75@yahoo.com 2008-Jun-19
Seymour Savannah Seymour Jennifer (913) 909-0182 jenseymo75@yahoo.com 2008-Jun-19
Smith Addison Smith Kari (913) 449-6300 kari.smith@intusurg.com 2012-May-09
Smith Brantlee Smith Logan (913) 475-9496 l.smith5242@yahoo.com 2019-Sep-05
Smith Isla Smith Kari (913) 449-6300 kari.smith@intusurg.com 2016-Jun-27
Smith Sydney Smith Amanda (913) 687-6518 a.mjsmith@yahoo.com 2018-Sep-28
Stuart Aspen Stuart Shayla (785) 556-1486 shayla.sack@gmail.com 2015-May-21
Stuart Sage Stuart Shayla (785) 556-1486 shayla.sack@gmail.com 2017-Aug-07
Teresk Alina Teresk Natalie (816) 349-5309 ithastobefate@Hotmail.com 2015-Mar-27
Teresk Savina Teresk Natalie (816) 349-5309 ithastobefate@Hotmail.com 2012-Nov-18
Thome Perri Thome Brooke (515) 450-1521 brooke.thome@gmail.com 2017-Apr-05
Thomson Emery Thomson Sheri (816) 305-2050 Sherithomson3@gmail.com 2008-Nov-06
Tompkins Emma Gross Jamie (816) 616-7658 Jamie@brskc.com 2009-Feb-03
Totta Kathleen Totta Nicole (816) 914-0713 nicolelambros@hotmail.com 2009-Mar-06
Tribble Noel Tribble Ashley Renee (816) 835-6855 Ashleyreneemakeupxoxo@gmail.com 2015-Aug-05
Wall Kenzie Wall Chelsea (913) 230-6806 wallfamily3355@gmail.com 2019-May-03
Wampler Landry Wampler Liz (913) 488-6983 lizwampler@gmail.com 2016-Jul-12
Wampler Preslie Wampler Liz (913) 488-6983 lizwampler@gmail.com 2007-Jul-02
Wampler Roxy Wampler Liz (913) 488-6983 lizwampler@gmail.com 2012-Aug-14
Weaver Vivienne Weaver Laura (816) 590-9828 lauramknowles@gmail.com 2014-Jul-09
Weis Hannah Weis Courtney (913) 526-6204 courtweis17@gmail.com 2006-Oct-15
Wiedemann Ava Wiedemann Ann (913) 220-7805 ann.wiedemann@me.com 2013-Jan-08
Wiedemann Raylene Wiedemann Ann (913) 220-7805 ann.wiedemann@me.com 2009-Jul-27
Wienberg Brooklyn Wienberg Margaret (913) 568-8649 wienbergm@usd204.net 2009-Nov-24
Winchester Lyla Ready Brittani (618) 363-0419 readybritt@gmail.com 2019-Feb-07
Winn Kynley Winn Robyn (913) 381-4933 Robynwinn@prodigy.net 2012-Jan-21
Worley Ambriella Worley Paula (913) 314-2472 paulaworley@hotmail.com 2010-Apr-29
Worley Juliette Worley Paula (913) 314-2472 paulaworley@hotmail.com 2013-Jul-26
Worley Kailyn Worley Paula (913) 314-2472 paulaworley@hotmail.com 2008-Jan-07
Zuniga Jazlyn Zuniga Kasey (913) 269-2547 31bykasey@gmail.com 2009-Jan-15


